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Session 8 B - Preliminaries
MON 21 NOV 2016  13:00 - Afternoon

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

192 Preliminaries Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) PAALAM Carlo PHI
MOORE Jordan IRL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

CUB BARRIENTOS Alejandro AUS
MAR
KAZ
FRA
CAN

MBEMAP Moise
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
SUIYENISH Yermek
MADEN Johany
HUGGINS Jennifer

30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

193 Preliminaries Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) MNATSAKANYAN Volodya RUS
CHEN Zexin CHN

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

PUR PIZARRO VALDES Julio AUS
WAL
SRI
MAR
CAN

MBEMAP Moise
WILLIAMS David Mark
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
HUGGINS Jennifer

29:28
29:28
28:29
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

194 Preliminaries Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) HSU Cheng-Yu TPE
DZHANSEITOV Syrgak KGZ

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

IRL McGARRIGLE Brendan CUB
RUS
FRA
SRI
PHI

BARRIENTOS Alejandro
KRUTASOV Sergey
MADEN Johany
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
EVASCO Cildo Doney

30:27
28:29
30:27
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

195 Preliminaries Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) GIRLEANU Cosmin Petre ROU
Sachin IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

FRA MADEN Johany MAR
KAZ
AUS
PUR
WAL

ABDELLATIF Makfouni
SUIYENISH Yermek
MBEMAP Moise
PIZARRO VALDES Julio
WILLIAMS David Mark

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

196 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) ALMEYDA TOMASINI Bryan PUR
CRESPO SANTOS Elio CUB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ROU COBZAC Ramona KAZ
FRA
AUS
RUS
PHI

SUIYENISH Yermek
MADEN Johany
MBEMAP Moise
KRUTASOV Sergey
EVASCO Cildo Doney

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

197 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) SARGSYAN Zhirayr ARM
ARAPOV Aidos KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

MAR ABDELLATIF Makfouni PUR
SRI
CAN
IRL
CUB

PIZARRO VALDES Julio
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
HUGGINS Jennifer
McGARRIGLE Brendan
BARRIENTOS Alejandro

28:29
27:30
28:29
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

198 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) TSAGAANBAATAR Munkhbaatar MGL
DEMIANENKO Artem UKR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

AUS MBEMAP Moise CAN
MAR
CUB
ROU
KAZ

HUGGINS Jennifer
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
BARRIENTOS Alejandro
COBZAC Ramona
SUIYENISH Yermek

27:30
28:29
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

199 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) KARAMUSAOGLU Gokhan TUR
GRAU Enzo FRA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

SRI WEKADAPOLA Rukman IRL
KAZ
RUS
PHI
PUR

McGARRIGLE Brendan
SUIYENISH Yermek
KRUTASOV Sergey
EVASCO Cildo Doney
PIZARRO VALDES Julio

27:30
28:29
30:27
30:27
28:29
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Session 8 B - Preliminaries
MON 21 NOV 2016  13:00 - Afternoon

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

200 Preliminaries Men's Light Welter (64kg) LESCAILLE SIFONTES Damian Guillermo CUB
MIRKHATULY Iliyas KAZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

FRA MADEN Johany CAN
MAR
PHI
WAL
ROU

HUGGINS Jennifer
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
EVASCO Cildo Doney
WILLIAMS David Mark
COBZAC Ramona

30:26
30:27
30:26
30:26
30:26

RED
BLUE

201 Preliminaries Men's Light Welter (64kg) SCHIOPU Nicolae-Florian ROU
CASIMIR Louis Jean Christophe MRI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

CUB BARRIENTOS Alejandro AUS
MAR
SRI
KAZ
IRL

MBEMAP Moise
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
SUIYENISH Yermek
McGARRIGLE Brendan

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

202 Preliminaries Men's Light Welter (64kg) HSIEH Kai-Yu TPE
GASHI Denis GER BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

PUR PIZARRO VALDES Julio PHI
CAN
CUB
RUS
AUS

EVASCO Cildo Doney
HUGGINS Jennifer
BARRIENTOS Alejandro
KRUTASOV Sergey
MBEMAP Moise

29:28
27:29
29:28
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

203 Preliminaries Men's Light Welter (64kg) ERDEMIR Tugrulhan TUR
KUMAR S Dhinesh SIN

RED TKO R1 1:45

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

MAR ABDELLATIF Makfouni ROU
CAN
CUB
PUR
SRI

COBZAC Ramona
HUGGINS Jennifer
BARRIENTOS Alejandro
PIZARRO VALDES Julio
WEKADAPOLA Rukman

--
--
--
--
--

RED
BLUE

204 Preliminaries Men's Light Welter (64kg) BERGMAN Rasmus FIN
URBANSKI Patryk POL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ROU COBZAC Ramona AUS
KAZ
IRL
PHI
WAL

MBEMAP Moise
SUIYENISH Yermek
McGARRIGLE Brendan
EVASCO Cildo Doney
WILLIAMS David Mark

30:27
30:27
30:26
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

205 Preliminaries Men's Light Welter (64kg) CANGELOSI Cristian ITA
BATAVINS Boriss Angels LAT

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

SRI WEKADAPOLA Rukman ROU
PUR
CUB
FRA
PHI

COBZAC Ramona
PIZARRO VALDES Julio
BARRIENTOS Alejandro
MADEN Johany
EVASCO Cildo Doney

29:26
29:25
29:27
29:25
29:26

RED
BLUE

206 Preliminaries Men's Light Welter (64kg) EID Ahmad ISR
MIKHAILIUK Pavel BLR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

FRA MADEN Johany CAN
AUS
IRL
MAR
WAL

HUGGINS Jennifer
MBEMAP Moise
McGARRIGLE Brendan
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
WILLIAMS David Mark

28:29
28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

207 Preliminaries Men's Light Welter (64kg) JOLLY Tyler SCO
SEIDIBALIEV Daniel KGZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

CUB BARRIENTOS Alejandro PUR
MAR
PHI
AUS
CAN

PIZARRO VALDES Julio
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
EVASCO Cildo Doney
MBEMAP Moise
HUGGINS Jennifer

30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27

Page 2 / 3



AIBA Youth World Boxing Championships 2016

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000Z16_C74 1.0 Report Created  MON 21 NOV 2016 17:15

Legend:
Rn Round number TKO Technical Knockout WP Win on points
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