

AIBA Youth World Boxing Championships 2016

Session Results



Session 8 B - Preliminaries MON 21 NOV 2016 13:00 - Afternoon

Bout	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name		NOC Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
192	Preliminaries	Men's Light Fly (46-49kg)	RED BLUE	PAALAM Carlo MOORE Jordan		PHI IRL	RED	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	CUB	BARRIENTOS Alejandro	Judges 1: 7 Judges 2: I Judges 3: I Judges 4: I Judges 5: 0	MAR KAZ FRA	MBEMAP Moise ABDELLATIF Makfouni SUIYENISH Yermek MADEN Johany HUGGINS Jennifer			30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 28:29
193	Preliminaries	Men's Light Fly (46-49kg)	RED BLUE	MNATSAKANYAN Volodya CHEN Zexin		RUS CHN	RED	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	PUR	PIZARRO VALDES Julio	Judges 1: A Judges 2: V Judges 3: S Judges 4: I Judges 5: O	WAL SRI MAR	MBEMAP Moise WILLIAMS David Mark WEKADAPOLA Rukma ABDELLATIF Makfouni HUGGINS Jennifer			29:28 29:28 28:29 29:28 28:29
194	Preliminaries	Men's Light Fly (46-49kg)	RED BLUE	HSU Cheng-Yu DZHANSEITOV Syrgak		TPE KGZ	RED	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	IRL	McGARRIGLE Brendan	Judges 1: 0 Judges 2: 1 Judges 3: 1 Judges 4: 3 Judges 5: 1	RUS FRA SRI	BARRIENTOS Alejandi KRUTASOV Sergey MADEN Johany WEKADAPOLA Rukma EVASCO Cildo Doney			30:27 28:29 30:27 29:28 29:28
195	Preliminaries	Men's Light Fly (46-49kg)	RED BLUE	GIRLEANU Cosmin Petre Sachin		ROU IND	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	FRA	MADEN Johany	Judges 1: I Judges 2: I Judges 3: / Judges 4: I Judges 5: \	KAZ AUS PUR	ABDELLATIF Makfouni SUIYENISH Yermek MBEMAP Moise PIZARRO VALDES Jul WILLIAMS David Mark			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
196	Preliminaries	Men's Fly (52kg)	RED	ALMEYDA TOMASINI Brya	an l	PUR				
		Referee:	BLUE ROU	CRESPO SANTOS Elio COBZAC Ramona	Judges 1: I Judges 2: I Judges 3: / Judges 4: I Judges 5: I	KAZ FRA AUS RUS	BLUE SUIYENISH Yermek MADEN Johany MBEMAP Moise KRUTASOV Sergey EVASCO Cildo Doney	WP	5:0	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
107	Preliminaries	Men's Fly (52kg)	RED	SARGSYAN Zhirayr		ARM				
131	i iciiiiiiiiaiies	Moli 3 i ly (32kg)	BLUE	ARAPOV Aidos			BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	MAR	ABDELLATIF Makfouni	Judges 1: I Judges 2: 3 Judges 3: 0 Judges 4: I Judges 5: 0	SRI CAN IRL	PIZARRO VALDES Jul WEKADAPOLA Rukma HUGGINS Jennifer McGARRIGLE Brendar BARRIENTOS Alejandi	an 1		28:29 27:30 28:29 28:29 27:30
198	Preliminaries	Men's Fly (52kg)	RED BLUE	TSAGAANBAATAR Munkh DEMIANENKO Artem		MGL UKR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	AUS	MBEMAP Moise	Judges 1: (Judges 2: I Judges 3: (Judges 4: I Judges 5: I	MAR CUB ROU	HUGGINS Jennifer ABDELLATIF Makfouni BARRIENTOS Alejandi COBZAC Ramona SUIYENISH Yermek			27:30 28:29 28:29 27:30 27:30
199	Preliminaries	Men's Fly (52kg)	RED BLUE	KARAMUSAOGLU Gokha GRAU Enzo		TUR FRA	BLUE	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	SRI	WEKADAPOLA Rukman	Judges 1: I Judges 2: I Judges 3: I Judges 4: I Judges 5: I	KAZ RUS PHI	McGARRIGLE Brendar SUIYENISH Yermek KRUTASOV Sergey EVASCO Cildo Doney PIZARRO VALDES Jul			27:30 28:29 30:27 30:27 28:29

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z16_C74 1.0 Page 1 / 3 SWISS TIMING



AIBA Youth World Boxing Championships 2016

Session Results



Session 8 B - Preliminaries MON 21 NOV 2016 13:00 - Afternoon

Bout	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name		NOC Code	Winner	Result	Decis	ion
200	Preliminaries	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED BLUE	LESCAILLE SIFONTES Damian Gu MIRKHATULY Iliyas	illermo	CUB KAZ	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	FRA	MADEN Johany	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	MAR PHI WAL	HUGGINS Jennifer ABDELLATIF Makfouni EVASCO Cildo Doney WILLIAMS David Mark COBZAC Ramona			30:26 30:27 30:26 30:26 30:26
201	Preliminaries	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED BLUE	SCHIOPU Nicolae-Florian CASIMIR Louis Jean Chris		ROU MRI	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	CUB	BARRIENTOS Alejandro	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	MAR SRI KAZ	MBEMAP Moise ABDELLATIF Makfouni WEKADAPOLA Rukma SUIYENISH Yermek McGARRIGLE Brendar	an		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
202	Preliminaries	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED	HSIEH Kai-Yu		TPE				
		Referee:	BLUE PUR	GASHI Denis PIZARRO VALDES Julio	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	PHI CAN CUB RUS	BLUE EVASCO Cildo Doney HUGGINS Jennifer BARRIENTOS Alejandi KRUTASOV Sergey MBEMAP Moise	WP ro	3:2	29:28 27:29 29:28 28:29 28:29
203	Preliminaries	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED BLUE	ERDEMIR Tugrulhan KUMAR S Dhinesh		TUR SIN	RED	TKO	R1 1:4	45
		Referee:	MAR	ABDELLATIF Makfouni	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	CAN CUB PUR	COBZAC Ramona HUGGINS Jennifer BARRIENTOS Alejandi PIZARRO VALDES Jul WEKADAPOLA Rukma	io		
004	Due lineire e vie e	Mania Linkt Walton (CAlm)	DED	DEDCMAN Decesion		FINI	DED	WD	F.O.	
204	Preliminaries	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED BLUE	BERGMAN Rasmus URBANSKI Patryk		FIN POL	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	ROU	COBZAC Ramona	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	KAZ IRL PHI	MBEMAP Moise SUIYENISH Yermek McGARRIGLE Brendar EVASCO Cildo Doney WILLIAMS David Mark			30:27 30:27 30:26 30:27 30:27
205	Preliminaries	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED	CANGELOSI Cristian		ITA	RED	WP	5:0	
		ζ , σ,	BLUE	BATAVINS Boriss Angels		LAT				
		Referee:	SRI	WEKADAPOLA Rukman	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	PUR CUB FRA	COBZAC Ramona PIZARRO VALDES Jul BARRIENTOS Alejandi MADEN Johany EVASCO Cildo Doney			29:26 29:25 29:27 29:25 29:26
206	Preliminaries	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED BLUE	EID Ahmad MIKHAILIUK Pavel		ISR BLR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	FRA	MADEN Johany	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	AUS IRL MAR	HUGGINS Jennifer MBEMAP Moise McGARRIGLE Brendar ABDELLATIF Makfouni WILLIAMS David Mark			28:29 28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30
207	Preliminaries	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED BLUE	JOLLY Tyler SEIDIBALIEV Daniel		SCO KGZ	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	CUB	BARRIENTOS Alejandro	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	MAR PHI AUS	PIZARRO VALDES Jul ABDELLATIF Makfouni EVASCO Cildo Doney MBEMAP Moise HUGGINS Jennifer			30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z16_C74 1.0 Page 2 / 3 SWISS TIMING



AIBA Youth World Boxing Championships 2016

Session Results

Legend:						
Rn	Round number	TKO	Technical Knockout	WP	Win on points	

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BX0000Z16_C74 1.0 Page 3 / 3 SWISS TIMING